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ing until ‘88. Good value at this price. To view

AWAY FROM THE MADDENING CROWD.
Convenient country living is just 10 minutes
from Milton or Burlington. Three bedroom
brick bungalow on % acre is within walking
distance to schools and stores. For more de-

MOVE IN ANYTIME and then relax in thsi
well-kept backsplit with 3 plus bedrooms, 2%
baths, family room with fireplace and rec. rm.

TRIM, TENDED & TIDY describes this town-
heme. it's finished from top to bottom and in-
cludes 4 bedrms.. 3 baths, living and dining
rms.. walkout to patio and completed rec. rm.
with bar. Let’'s get together to have a look.
You won't be disappointed by its attractive

ARE YOU SATISFAED! With your present
accommodations. if not, better call to find
out more about this 4 bedrm. brick town
home, Also use pool and tennis courts. Call

HOW ABOUT A DATE to see a splendid 3
bedroom brick and sluminum home. It's situ-
ated on an extra large lot in 8 newer area. In-
terior features include eat-in kitchen, living
dining combination and extra 2-pc. bathroom.

PUT ON A HAPPY FACE. We have the home
for you with an assumable 12.75% mortgage,
4 bedrooms, separate living and dining room
and an satin kitchen, fireplace in living room
and walkout to back yard. For more informa-

WANT BOMETHING EXCEPTIONAL? Then
today's the day to tour this beauty. 12.75% for
5 years. Every detail says “superb”: circular
oak staircase, greenhouse kitchen, family rm.
with fireplace, 4 bedrms, 3 baths, mn. fir,
laundry, walkout to huge fenced ravine lot.
You'll find locations, spaciousness, and quali-
ty to your liking! Call

HAZELHORTON. ............... $124,900.

THIS BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom home is waiting
for you. Huge Hollywood kitchen, main fir.
family rm. with fireplace, walkout from din-
ing room to deck. Pool sized lot. Close to
schools & shopping. Come take a look at all
this and more. Call

IT'S “CENTS” ABLE TO BUY instead of rent-
ing. why not put your money to work buying
this 4 bedrm. townhome? It's nicely
decorated in neutral tones and has new
broadloom, dishwasher, eat.in kitchen and
extra 2-pc. washrm. Let’'s see it and talk over

the possibilities. Call

COME ON FOLKS AND PEEX INSIDE! You're
missing this one. This is truly one of the
finest homes in the beautiful area of Dorset
Park. This elegant 2-storey features glass
gliders from country size kitchen: huge lot,

fully fenced; finished rec. room and extra 2

pc. washroom. To view call

and this 1% storey brick home 'm 3
bedrooms, formal living & dining rms., new
kitchen with "Hanover' cabinets, super main
floor family rm., 2 fireplaces, new bathrooms,
new ultra efficient gas fumace, central air

and electronic air cleaner. For further details

call
LINDSAY J. McLAREN . REDUCED #149.900.

MARKDOWN MADNESS! Price slashed
$6.000 on this delightful family home; 3 bedr-
ms., 2 baths, living-dining rms., neutral decor,
large lot. BONUS: yard will be fenced and
driveway paved. Don’t wait! Call

BACKS ONTO PARK. You'll want to move
right in when you see this sparkling 3 plus
one bedrm., family room with fireplace, huge
Hollywood kitchen with side entrance. Spac-
ious living & dining rms. For more informa-
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fireplace and views all around all round from
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ever find! Here's an opportunity to see this
beautiful 2000 sq. ft. sidesplit with 3 wash-
rooms; double garage, fireplace & profession
ally landscaped lot. All this with a 10.76%
mortgage truly make this home most desir

YOU DON'T SEE IT ALL FROM THE FRONTT
Let me take you inside this vel split. The
1600 sq. ft. layout offers 3 . 4 baths,
family rm., brick fireplace, living and dining
areas. Lovely neutral decor would accem
your furnishings. Private fenced yard is ideal
for the little ones! Call me now!

EASY ACCESS. This home with sunken fam-
ity room, walk-out from living room, over-
looking park area has 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrms.

room condominium townhouse. Features of
this home are a walk-out from basement:
sundeck: sunken living room; garage and an
attractive 11%% first mortgage. Just listed.

-' From yowr own back win-
dows you see a besutiful ravine. It's like
country right in townl This charming 2-storey
offers 4 bedrmsa. 1% baths, Hollywood kit-
chen with walkout, family rm. with fireplace
and Tudor style bar. Come see the tasteful

SUPER LOCATION. Be the owners of this 4
bedroom 2-storey and take advantage of its
location close to schools and parks. Interior
has sat-in kitchen, living and dining combins-
tion with fireplace and walkout, family rm.
and 1% baths. Call now to see with

YOU WILL LOVE ENTERTAINING HERE! This
freshly decorated home has a separate living
room with French doors leading to living
room, large kitchen with pantry, brick fire
place in family room, huge master bedroom,

plus 11%% assumable

Eﬂﬂl l.l A mcum C-ﬂtul air keeps
you comfortable in this stunning brick 2.
storey. Other features include 3 bedrms..
master with semi-ensuite, family rm. with
fireplace. 2 walkouts to fenced yard. kitchen
with dishwasher. Don’t just think about it!
Come and see it now with

STEELES AVE.

TREMAINE |RD
BRONTE ST.

MAIN ST

BUILDING LOT. Just over % acre of level,
clear land ready for you to construct your
dream home. It's right on the edge of town.

LIST WITH MILTON’'S NO. 1 REAL ESTATE OFFICE

PAUL A. PAGE
AUDREY NEWELL
KEN NEWELL
MURRAY HOOD
REJANE PETROFF
JUNE JELL
HAZEL HORTON

878-2995
8775339
8785339
878-8659
8788282
878-3686
Toll Free 1-553-1737

876-3353
878-3991
B/78-8092
854-2451
8764577
878-3155

878-3155
877-7210
8781487
8780980
8274286
3354486
878-7101

GARY THOMAS, BROKER
JOHN WALKER

MIKE MORGAN
LINDSAY McLAREN
MAURICE MILJOUR
LORNE GUNDLACK

JEAN SNOWDEN
JOAN JOHNSTON
ODOROTHY HORNE
PAT LAMBERT
BETTY INGLE

CAROL FREE
LORRAINE RANDALL
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